Date of
District: Election
Camas County School District
#121
Supplemental/Overide 3/12/2019
2nd Supplemental 3/12/2019
Bond 5/6/2003
Plant & Facility Bond 8/27/2013

This information is provided by the Camas Coun
for the year (which can be found on your Assess,

Term of
Initiative

2 years
2 years
20 years
10 years

CAMAS COUNTY

Voter Approved Fund Tracker
Information is provided by the taxing district and submitted w/ their L-2

Annual Amount

Authorized by Voters

$250,000.00
$50,000.00
$270,000.00
$20,000.00

First Calendar

Year

Levied

2019
2019
2003
2013

ty School District #121. In order to calculate the amount of tax
ment Notice or Tax Bill) by the levy rate. Example: $100,000.0

2019
Current Year
Levy

0.001500085
0.000300017
0.001620091
0.000120007

Levy Rate past Three Years

2018

0.001567312
0.000313462
0.001692697
0.000125385

2017

0.001913377
0.000382675

0.002066447
0.00015307

2016

0.001981987
0.000396397
0.002140546
0.000158559

you pay for any of the above - multiply your net taxable value
0 X 0.002066447= $206.64.



