CAMAS COUNTY

Voter Approved Fund Tracker Information is provided by the taxing district and submitted w/ their L-2

District: Camas County School District #121	Date of Election	Term of Initiative	Annual Amount Authorized by Voters	First Calendar Year Levied	2019 Current Year Levy	Le [,] 2018	vy Rate past Th 2017	ree Years 2016
Supplemental/Overide	3/12/2019	2 years	\$250,000.00	2019	0.001500085	0.001567312	0.001913377	0.001981987
2nd Supplemental	3/12/2019	2 years	\$50,000.00	2019	0.000300017	0.000313462	0.000382675	0.000396397
Bond	5/6/2003	20 years	\$270,000.00	2003	0.001620091	0.001692697	0.002066447	0.002140546
Plant & Facility Bond	8/27/2013	10 years	\$20,000.00	2013	0.000120007	0.000125385	0.00015307	0.000158559

This information is provided by the Camas County School District #121. In order to calculate the amount of tax you pay for any of the above - multiply your net taxable value for the year (which can be found on your Assessment Notice or Tax Bill) by the levy rate. Example: \$100,000.00 X 0.002066447= \$206.64.